
Date Workshop Time

FINANCIAL
LITERACY
WORKSHOP

FINANCIAL WELLNESS IS ESSENTIAL FOR EVERYONE. THE (IN-PERSON)
WORKSHOPS ARE DESIGNED TO HELP YOU UNDERSTAND AND IMPROVE

YOUR PERSONAL FINANCES.

To R.S.V.P  send an email to financialwellness@elac.edu provide your
name, student ID#, phone number, and date you prefer to attend.

(Make sure to email us using your LACCD email account).

PLEASE COME JOIN US AT E1-135 DURING THE SCHEDULED TIMES BELOW:

Contact:
financialwellness@elac.edu

Financial Aid and Scholarship Office
(323)415-5458

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

Wednesday, October 4, 2023

Thursday, October 5, 2023

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023

Tuesday, October 17, 2023

Wednesday, October 18, 2023

Tuesday, October 24, 2023

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Money Matters

Money Matters

Money Matters

Money Matters

Money Matters

Money Matters

Money Matters

Money Matters

Money Matters

Money Matters

2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Money Matters 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

Thursday, October 19, 2023

Money Matters 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm


